## FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Ty	pe Response	s)																
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * GORELICK JOEL				NOR	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol NORTHWEST INDIANA BANCORP [NWIN(OB)]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  _X_Director Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 9204 COLUMBIA				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/09/2016														
(Street) MUNSTER, IN 46321				4. If A	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting PersonForm filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City	r)	(State)	(Zip)		T	able I	- Nor	ı-Dei	rivative	Securitie	s Acqı	uired, Disp	osed of, or l	Beneficiall	y Ow	ned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)					Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acqu (A) or Disposed or (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		of (D)	Beneficiall Reported T	at of Securities lly Owned Following Transaction(s)		Ownership Form:		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial			
			(Month/Day/Year)			ode	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 an	oi (I			direct	rect (Instr. 4)		
Common	Common Stock 02/05/20		02/05/2016			A			60	A	\$ 0	48,268 (1)			D			
Common	Common Stock										882		I	By Spo		se		
Common Stock											1,458 (2)			I for		Custoo for Childr		
Reminder:	Report on a s	separate line fo		Derivat	ive Securit	ies Ac	equire	Personne cont the t	sons whatained in form dis	no responding this for splays a	orm ar curre	re not requently valid	ction of inf uired to res OMB conf	spond un	less	SEC	1474 (	(9-02)
1. Title of	12	3. Transactio		`	ts, calls, w	arran 5.	ts, op					) Title and	8. Price of	9. Numbe	or of	10.	111	. Nature
	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Date	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)  Execution Date, if Code of (Instr. 8)  Execution Date, if Code of (Instr. 8)  Second (A)  Odd (Instr. 8)  Odd (Instr. 8)		Number an		and	Date Exercisable and Expiration Date Month/Day/Year)		An Un Sec	nount of derlying curities str. 3 and	Security (Instr. 5)	Derivativ Securities Beneficia Owned Following Reported	rivative curities neficially rned lowing ported insaction(s)		hip of Be ive Ov	of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exe	-	Expiration Date	on Tit	Amount or Number of Shares						

### **Reporting Owners**

B 41 0 Y 4	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
GORELICK JOEL 9204 COLUMBIA MUNSTER, IN 46321	X						

#### **Signatures**

/s/ Michelle H. Manchak under POA

02/09/2016

**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares were acquired by the person pursuant to NorthWest Indiana Bancorp 2016 Stock Option and Incentive Plan which meets the requirements of 17CFR 240.16b-3, and will vest in five years after issue (02/05/2021)
- (2) 12 shares acquired through purchases by the Dividend Reinvestment Plan

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

NorthWest Indiana Bancorp Power of Attorney For Preparing, Signing and Filing Certain Reports with the SEC

KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS, that the undersigned in his or her capacity as an officer or director of NorthWest Indiana Bancorp ("NWIN") hereby constitutes and appoints each of Leane E. Cerven, Robert T. Lowry, and Michelle H. Manchak, signing singly, his/her true and lawful attorney-in-fact to:

- (1) prepare and execute for and on behalf of the undersigned in connection with transactions in NWIN securities (a) any and all forms of report, including amendments to such reports, required to be made pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (the "Exchange Act") and related rules of the Securities and Exchange Commission ("SEC"), and (b) any documents or reports that may be required under SEC Rule 144 to permit the undersigned to sell NWIN common stock without registration under the Securities Act of 1933 (the "1933 Act'') in reliance on Rule 144 as amended from time to time;
- (2) apply for, if required, and administer Edgar codes on behalf of the undersigned to enable electronic filings with the SEC;
- (3) do and perform any and all acts for and on behalf of the undersigned that may be necessary or desirable for the preparation and timely filing of any such reports, documents and reports with the SEC, any United States stock exchange, and any other authority; and
- (4) take any other action of any type whatsoever in connection with the foregoing which, in the opinion of such attorney-in-fact, may be of benefit to, in the best interest of, or legally required by the undersigned, it being understood that the documents executed by such attorney-in-fact on behalf of the undersigned pursuant to this Power of Attorney shall be in such form and shall contain such terms and conditions as such attorney-in-fact may approve in such attorney-in-fact's discretion.

The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform each and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary and proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, as fully to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do if personally present, with full power of substitution or revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that such attorney-in-fact, or his or her substitute or substitutes, shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this Power of Attorney and the rights and powers hereby granted. The undersigned acknowledges that none of the foregoing attorneys-in-fact in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned is assuming any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with either the Exchange Act or the 1933 Act.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Power of Attorney as of January 28, 2016.

/s/ Joel Gorelick